Mullion Doors Ordering Procedures
Muntin Profiles
Artisan
Harmony
Marquis
Prescott
Rivington
Simsbury

option name (see below) in the description portion of the purchase order.
All glass mullion doors ordered will be of the same wood specie, finish, door
style, hinge selection, and profile as the other cabinets specified on the original
kitchen order unless instructed otherwise.
Door is prepared for glass insert; dealer must supply glass. Designed to utilize
one piece of glass per door—not separate panes. Clips for inserting glass
included in installation package. Doors are pre-drilled for clips.
Not available on cabinets with bi-fold doors.
Prairie mullion doors are NOT available in Roman arch door styles.
Not available in Braydon Manor, Daladier, Davenport, Hawthorne,
Huchenson, Leyden, Modesto, Savannah, Treyburn, Willshire, and Yardley
door styles.
Finished Interior must be specified if desired.
DMR standard interior—unless requested otherwise. Finished interior is an option.
Option Name Cabinet Height
PRMD18 18′′
PRMD21 21′′
PRMD24 24′′
PRMD27 27′′
PRMD30 30′′
PRMD33 33′′
PRMD36 36′′
PRMD39 39′′
PRMD42 42′′
PRMD45 45′′
PRMD48 48′′
Prairie mullion doors are NOT available in cabinets less than
18′′ or more than 48′′ high or in cabinets 9′′ and 12′′ wide.
Specialty Doors
Effective 02/11G•2